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CHURCH

GLOBAL MISSIONS
TOP TWENTY PER CAPITA
July 1, 2021 to June 30,2022

PASTOR(S)

CITY/STATE

CONTRIBUTION

Jesus Name Apostolic

House of Prayer Pentecostal Church

First United Pentecostal Church of Toronto
Apostolic Church of Flat Rock

Apostolic Pentecostal Church

Lighthouse Apostolic Church

United Pentecostal Church

First Apostolic Church

First United Pentecostal Church

Faith Tabernacle of Exeter

Newark United Pentecostal Church

United Pentecostal Tabernacle

First Pentecostal Church

Rushings Chapel Pentecostal Church
First United Pentecostal Church

The Sanctuary United Pentecostal Church
House of Prayer

Abundant Life Apostolic Church

United Pentecostal Church

Heavenview United Pentecostal Church

globalmissions

Calvin Burrow

Jason Upton

Timothy Pickard

Gary Cook

Robert Thompson

Virgil Alldritt

Brandon Abernathy, Michael Glasco
Kristopher Dillingham

Jerry Richardson

Don Demyan

Steven Beardsley, James Beardsley
Roger Wood

J. Mark Harris, Sr, Jonathan M. Harris, Jr
Gary Vick, Jr

Theron Smith

David Howe

David Eads, Sr

Joe Stierhoff, Jr

Don Clenney

Harold Linder

Clarendon, TX
Somerset, PA
Toronto, ON
Flat Rock, Ml
Sopchoppy, FL
Idaho Falls, ID
Johnston City, IL
Toledo, OH
Columbia, TN
Exeter, CA
Newark, DE
Charleston, IL
Pinckneyville, IL
Camden, TN
Sumter, SC
Hudson, NH
Buffalo, WY
Obetz, OH
Normangee, TX

Winston Salem, NC

$3,781.25
$2,595.50
$2,422.68
$2,419.76
$1,990.16
$1,766.67
$1,755.01
$1,736.07
$1,455.40
$1,223.46
$1,184.07
$1,110.52
$1,099.47
$1,060.88
$1,049.58
$1,013.00

$938.00

$931.62

$904.35

$900.71




