GLOBAL MISSIONS TOP TWENTY PER CAPITA July 1, 2021 to June 30,2022

	CHURCH	PASTOR(S)	CITY/STATE	CONTRIBUTION
1	Jesus Name Apostolic	Calvin Burrow	Clarendon, TX	\$3,781.25
2	House of Prayer Pentecostal Church	Jason Upton	Somerset, PA	\$2,595.50
3	First United Pentecostal Church of Toronto	Timothy Pickard	Toronto, ON	\$2,422.68
4	Apostolic Church of Flat Rock	Gary Cook	Flat Rock, MI	\$2,419.76
5	Apostolic Pentecostal Church	Robert Thompson	Sopchoppy, FL	\$1,990.16
6	Lighthouse Apostolic Church	Virgil Alldritt	Idaho Falls, ID	\$1,766.67
7	United Pentecostal Church	Brandon Abernathy, Michael Glasco	Johnston City, IL	\$1,755.01
8	First Apostolic Church	Kristopher Dillingham	Toledo, OH	\$1,736.07
9	First United Pentecostal Church	Jerry Richardson	Columbia, TN	\$1,455.40
10	Faith Tabernacle of Exeter	Don Demyan	Exeter, CA	\$1,223.46
11	Newark United Pentecostal Church	Steven Beardsley, James Beardsley	Newark, DE	\$1,184.07
12	United Pentecostal Tabernacle	Roger Wood	Charleston, IL	\$1,110.52
13	First Pentecostal Church	J. Mark Harris, Sr, Jonathan M. Harris, Jr	Pinckneyville, IL	\$1,099.47
14	Rushings Chapel Pentecostal Church	Gary Vick, Jr	Camden, TN	\$1,060.88
15	First United Pentecostal Church	Theron Smith	Sumter, SC	\$1,049.58
16	The Sanctuary United Pentecostal Church	David Howe	Hudson, NH	\$1,013.00
17	House of Prayer	David Eads, Sr	Buffalo, WY	\$938.00
18	Abundant Life Apostolic Church	Joe Stierhoff, Jr	Obetz, OH	\$931.62
19	United Pentecostal Church	Don Clenney	Normangee, TX	\$904.35
20	Heavenview United Pentecostal Church	Harold Linder	Winston Salem, NC	\$900.71



